

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Spl.(Elec.) Case No. 39 Of 2010

(Arising out of Pandaveswar P.S Case No.51/2010 dt.01/10/2010)
State of W.B -Vs -Accused/Unknown miscreants.

Order No. 18 dt.18/06/2024 :-

Received report dt.18/06/2024 from Pandaveswar P.S.
No copy of charge sheet is annexed herewith the report.
No steps is taken by the Ld. P.P-I/C.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix **10/09/2024** for I.O's final report.
Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl.Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl.Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Memo. No. dt.18/09/2024

Copy forwarded to :-O/C Pandaveswar P.S for information and n/a.

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Spl.(Elec.) Case No. 38 Of 2009

(Arising out of Pandaveswar P.S Case No.66/2009 dt.18/08/2009)
State of W.B -Vs -Accused/Ajit Kr. Ghosh.

Order No. 28 dt.18/06/2024 :-

Received report dt.18/06/2024 from Pandaveswar P.S.
No copy of charge sheet is annexed herewith the report.
No steps is taken by the Ld. P.P-I/C.
The case is adjourned today for the ends of justice.
Fix **10/09/2024** for I.O's final report.
Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl.Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl.Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Memo. No.