

Present:- Sri Shailendra Kumar Singh,
Ld. Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court, Durgapur.
Spl.(Elec) Case No. 38 of 2009

Order No. 30 dt.05/02/2025 :-

Record was not put up on 04/02/2025 due to Local Holiday on account of Saraswati Puja.

Record is put up today.

Fix **20/05/2025** for S/R and appearance of the defacto complainant.

Dic. & Corr. By me.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur.
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)

Addl. Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Durgapur
(J.O.Code No.WB00665)